S s A rrlocrss 0
Napoleon/Lynx 'a'm

MODEL AHDC
JACKSHAFT TYPE COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR




MODEL AHDC

JACKSHAFT TYPE COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR

@ w

GENERAL INFORMATION

MOTOR

1/3, 1/2 or 3/4 H.P,, 115 - 230 volts, 1 phase,
capacitor start.

1/2 or 3/4 H.P,, 230 - 460 or 575 volts, 3 phase.
All with overload and undervoltage protection.

BUTTON CONTROL
Door may be stopped in any position and
moved up or down with three button control.

LIMIT SWITCHES

Oil impregnated screw type cams and precision
type micro switches for both up and down posi-
tions. They are easily adjusted without tools.

DRIVE

Belt and # 50 chain for efficient long lasting
quiet operation. Power transfer is made with
# 50 chain.

SOLENOID BRAKE
Prevents door from coasting and to help secure
door in closed position.

ADJUSTABLE FRICTION CLUTCH
Provides safety to operator and door throughout
opening and closing cycles and is easily
adjusted in field.

DISCONNECT DEVICE
Equipped with a chain hoist for manual opera-
tion in case of power failure.

MAXIMUM SUGGESTED DOOR HEIGHT
9.1 m (30'-0").

SIDEROOM AND MOUNTING
48 cm (18”) right or left.

OPTIONAL

WATERPROOF
Available, consult factory.

MOTOR
Other H.P. and voltages available, consult
factory.

=

698mm  (2712").

SPECIFICATIONS

BUTTON CONTROL
Three. Standard “open-close-stop”, momentary
contact type 24 volts (or constant pressure).

RELAY
Heavy duty Struthers-Dunn reversing contactor
or equal.

OPERATOR CHASSIS

Made from 6.35 cm x 6.35 cm x 4.8 mm (2-1/2" x
2-1/2" x 3/16") steel angles mounted on four
angle brackets, bolted together for greater
strength.

CONTROL BOX
Made from 1.27 mm (.050") steel with remova-
ble cover.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

=

-
3
£l
2
Napoleon/Lynx
Napoleon Spring Works Inc. = \»\@‘J\
A Lynx Company
NEW JERSEY: PHOENIX: OHIO: LOS ANGELES: MONTREAL: TORONTO:
166 Gould Ave. 101 North 57th Ave. P.O. Box 160 15801 Stagg Street 175 ave. Upper Edison 1040 Meyerside Drive
Paterson, New Jersey Phoenix, Arizona Route 66 South Van Nuys, California St-Lambert, Quebec Mississauga, Ontario
07503 85043 Archbold, Ohio 43502 91406 J4R 2R3 L5T 1J4

Tel.: 201-278-5588
Toll free: 800-234-5969
Fax: 201-742-9832

Tel.: 419-445-1010
Toll free: 800-338-5399
Fax: 419-446-2616

Tel.: 602-352-1010
Toll free: 800-233-3599
Fax: 602-352-1341

Tel.: 416-674-4606
Fax: 416-670-0806

Tel.: 818-908-9935
Toll free: 800-369-6351
Fax: 818-908-1151

Tel.: 514-866-1068
Fax: 514-466-8852



NAPOLEON / LYNX 3/1/99
MODEL AHDCJ

HEAVY DUTY JACKSHAFT HOIST TYPE COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR

Jachshaft hoist type opener equipped with manual chain hoist for emergency operation in case of
power failure. For use on commercial and industrial sectional doors with high lift or vertical lift,
rolling steel doors and grills. Designed for hard working, high traffic doors.

Shipping weight approx. 120 Ibs

CONTROL WIRING

B-2 WIRING - 8 POLE TERMINAL STRIP - pre-wired for 3 button 24 volt momentary contact control;
single button station; key switch; all auxiliary safety devices to reverse door when closing.

RADIO CONTROL - pre-wired for 3 terminal radio control - 24 volt
Radio Control pre-wired for 3 terminal radio control - 24 volt

FEATURES

Shaft output speed 44 R. P. M.
Universal side mount converts quickly to right or left side mount
Clutch fully adjustable friction type
Solenoid brake heavy duty self adjusting type
Chain hoist - built in standard
Floor level disconnect

VOLTAGE MAXIMUM MAXIMUM LIST
MODEL H.P. PHASE HEIGHT WEIGHT . PRICE
AHDCJ-211 1/2 115/1 20’ 780
AHDCJ-221 1/2 230/1 20' 780
AHDCJ-223 1/2 230/3 20’ 780
AHDCJ-243 1/2 440/3 20' 780
AHDCJ-411 3/4 1151 20’ 870
AHDCJ-421 3/4 230/1 20’ 870
AHDCJ-423 3/4 230/3 20" 870
AHDCJ-443 3/4 440/3 20’ 870
AHDCJ-443 1 115/1 20" 1050
AHDCJ-111 1 230/1 20’ 1050
AHDCJ-121 1 230/3 20' 1050
AHDCJ-123 1 440/3 20' 1050
OPTIONS
OPTION LIST
#50 chain & sprockets for S.R.D. ‘
1" & 1 1/4" Shaft

MODIFICATIONS
See accessories page for applicable modifications


Evan
Rectangle

Evan
Rectangle


NAPOLEON LYNX ?0. PAT. N,




NAPOLEON / LYNX

PARTS LIST DRAWING #700034 ELECTRICAL BOX
MODEL ALDJ/B/H - AMCJ/H - AHDCJ - AHGO - AGHO
DESCRIPTION

4/1/99

3

LIST PRICE

SPRING, TRAVELING NUT RETAINER 1/4" X 1/2"LG

TRAVELING NUT RETAINER PLATE

TRAVELING NUT, 5/8-24 THREAD

SWITCH, LIMIT (E13-80H)

TERMINAL STRIP SUPPORT BRACKET

FLANGED BALL BEARING, 5/8"ID X 1 3/8"0D

LIMIT SHAFT, 5/8"0D X 10 1/2"LG

WASHER SPACER, 5/8"ID X 1"OD X 1/8"THK (SPECIAL)

WASHER SPACER, 5/8"ID X 13/16"0D X 1/16"THK (SPECIAL)

SPROCKET, 48B9 X 5/8"BORE, 3/16"KW (STEEL)

KEY STOCK, 3/16"SQ X 1/2"LG

HEX JAM NUT, 5/8-24

SPACER, OVERLOAD 1/4" X 1/4" (NYLON)

RETAINING RING

TERMINAL BLOCK, 8 POLE L.V (78008) (AMCJ/H-AHDCJ-AGHO)

TERMINAL BLOCK, 8 POLE L.V (76008) (ALDJ/H)

TERMINAL BLOCK, 3 POLE, HIGH VOLTAGE, (21003)

FIBER MARKER, 8 POLE, LOW VOLTAGE, (VF18008-001)(AMCJH)

FIBER MARKER, 8 POLE, LOW VOLTAGE, VF14008-10 (ALDJ/H)

FIBER MARKER, 3 POLE HIGH VOLTAGE, (VF2109-0303)

COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX

TERMINAL STRIP, 3 POLE (LY040488)

TRANSFORMER, 120-24V/40VA

21A

TRANSFORMER, 240-24V/40VA

21B

TRANSFORMER, 460/24V - 40VA

22

CIRCUIT BREAKERS, 115V (8,10,12,15,20 AMPS)

22A

CIRCUIT BREAKERS, 115V (5,7 AMPS)

23

RELAY, DPDT 24 V FRL-263A024/02CK-OE

24

RELAY, DPDT 120 V FRL-263A120/02CK-OE

24A

RELAY, DPDT 240 V

248

RELAY, 3PDT 24 V (OMRON) (USED ON ALDJB)

CONTACTOR, REVERSING 24V TELEMECANIQUE, P.N. LC2D0O9

CONTACTOR, 24V (REPLACEMENT MSD P.N. 275KXX178)

CONTACTOR, 24V 4 SWITCH (REPLACEMENT MSD PN. 275KXX91)

CONTACTOR, A275KXX178 - 24V COILS (2 SWITCHES)

CONTACTOR, A275KXX91 - 24V COILS (4 SWITCHES)

Y PN [N DTN (PNPYN [UFY UNTY QY UNY [N USEY QNIEY JUNCY T JUETY QY Y I B I Y Y N B ST Y Y I e el B el Y N e IS

FOR AHGO ADD:

TIMER, DIGITAL SINGLE -SHOT (TO CLOSE) (THCU1023E)

NOT USED ON ALDJ SERIES


Evan
Rectangle


98000 MIIA 0I00TIXT-
rOGHY 1300
—oapTa] &5 F e G

W00 XNAT NOTTOdY N




REF #

NAPOLEON / LYNX
PARTS LIST DWG. #700086 AHDCJ FRAME ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION

4/1/99

QTY

LIST PRICE

MTR #C48C22A72 1/2 HP 115/220V 1PH CAP START

MTR #C56A87A72 1/2 HP 115V 1PH (I R) A-O SMITH

MTR #102361 1/2 HP 115V 1PH (I R) LEESON

MTR #327P673 3/4 HP 115/230V IPH CAP START

MTR #P56A40A72P 1/2 HP 208/220/440V 3PH, (OLD#327P67

MTR #P56A42A72 3/4 HP 208/220/440V 3PH, (OLD #327P67¢

- |BRAKE PLATE (STEEL)

BRAKE COVER

BRAKE SOLENOID 115 VOLT

BRAKE SOLENOID 220 VOLT

BRAKE SHOE, TOP W/LINING

BRAKE SHOE, BOTTOM W/LINING

BRAKE DRUM, 4" OD X 5/8"ID, 3/16" KW, 1 S.S.

KEY STOCK, 3/16" X 3/16" X 1/2" LG.

MOTOR PULLEY, 5L 2"OD X 5/8"ID, 3/16"KW, 2 S.S.

V BELT, 5L400

BRAKE RELEASE LEVER

SPRING, BRAKE COMPRESSION 1/4" X 2 1/2"LG

LEVER, MANUAL BRAKE RELEASE

WIRE STOP, 1/4"

CABLE, 1/16" X 22"LG

COTTERPIN, 1/8" X 1 1/4"LG

ELECTRICAL BOX COVER

ELECTRICAL BOX (ENCLOSURE)

FRAME ANGLE, 2 1/2" X2 1/2" X 27"LG (RIGHT)

FRAME ANGLE, 2 1/2" X2 1/2" X27"LG__ (LEFT)

MOUNTING FEET

COLLAR, STEEL 1"ID

ELECTRICAL BOX MOUNTING FEET

BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK 3/4"ID

EYE BOLT, 4 1/4"LG

CHAIN HOIST ARM RELEASE

CHAIN HOIST GUIDE

LOCK RING 1"

SUPPORT BRACKET FOR ARM RELEASE

POCKET WHEEL, HOIST

BEARING, BRONZE SLEEVE 3/4"ID X 1"OD X 3/4"LG

SPRING, COMPRESSION 3/4"ID X 1 1/2"LG

ROLL PIN, 5/16"0D X 1 1/2"LG

WASHER, FLAT 3/4" SAE

CLUTCH SHAFT, 3/4"0D X 17"LG

BEARING, BRONZE FLANGE 3/4"ID X 1"OD X 3/8"LG

COTTERPIN 1/8" X1 1/2"LG

COLLAR, STEEL 3/4"ID

SHAFT, LIMIT 5/8"0D X 10 3/8"LG, THREADED 5/8-24

NUT, HEX JAMB 5/8-24

TRAVELING NUT, 5/8-24

CAM RETAINER PLATE

BEARING, FLANGE BALL 5/8"ID X 1 3/8"0D

SPACER, 5/8"ID X 1"OD X 1/8"THK

DD DIDIDI DWW W] W] W W]WIWWINIMNININININNININN = = - 3] =d | ] 3| —3]| —2 - | | | d| -
S RIS 2 B B] S| A S| rl Bl B | S| S S| 0| N | | B w3 | =| S| 0| oo | | | B | w| No| = o @R[N | B LNV m|o| o] x| >~

SPROCKET, LIMIT 48B9 X 5/8"ID, 3/16"KW



Evan
Rectangle


REF #

NAPOLEON / LYNX
PARTS LIST DWG. #700086 AHDCJ FRAME ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION

4/1/99

S

LIST PRICE

46

KEY STOCK, 3/16" X 3/16" X 1/2" LG.

47

RETAINING RING, 5/8"

48

SHAFT, INTERMEDIATE 1"0OD X 9 1/2"LG

49

SHAFT, DRIVE 1"0OD X 14"LG, W/1/4"KW THRU

50

BEARING, H.D. PILLOW BLOCKS 1"ID

51

|SPROCKET,DRIVE 50B36 X 1'B, 1/4"KW, 2 5/16-18 S.S.

52

KEY STOCK, 1/4" X 1/4" X 1" LG.

53

CHAIN, #50 47 PITCHES W/ C/L

54

SPACER, TUBING 1"0D X 6"LG

55

STUD, THREADED 5/16-18 X 7 5/8"LG

. 56

SPROCKET, 50B12 X 3/4"B, PINNED

57

BEARING, FLANGE BALL 1"ID X 2"0OD

58

SPACER, 3/4'IDX 1'0D X 1/16"THK

59

SPACER, 1"ID X 1 1/4"0D

60

SPROCKET,INTERMEDIATE 41B38X1"B,1/4"KW, 2 5/16-18 S.S.

61

SPROCKET, 48B10 X 5/8"B, 3/16"KW, 2 5/16-18 S.S.

62

KEY STOCK, 3/16" X 3/16" X 1 5/8" LG.

63

CHAIN, #41 43 1/2 PITCHES W/CL

64

SPROCKET, 41B12 X 3/4"BORE PINNED

65

ROLL PIN,. 1/4" X 1 1/2"LG

66

CLUTCH HUB, 4"0D X 3/4"BORE

67

FIBRE DISC, 4"OD X 3/4"BORE

68

PULLEY, DRIVE 5L 8"OD X 7/8"BORE

69

BEARING, BRONZE SLEEVE 3/4"ID X 7/8"0D X 7/8"LG

70

SPRING, CLUTCH (C192)

71

NUT,HEX SLOTTED (CASTELLATED) 3/4-16 Z/P

72

WASHER, FLAT 3/8"ID X 2"0D, TAPPED 3/8-16 (STAMPED)

N === === N === === === =N NN| = =] =] =



Evan
Rectangle


[ o] OVAC2i .

i\%&&?}\u«q.\,

™EL /5L S TYNINEIL NO SoN TYNINSZL OL (Dhi%u 0 (F-5) PO¥ S
FHIMTIY MIN ¥ LISNNOI3¥ ONY TV ISIC ONY (14S) O L €F, ¥
’\.\Y{Mﬂ"l’ — | Q3LI3INNOI H3dWNr AONWY FSOTD QL FBNSSIHE INVLSNOD Y0S
FOKO W 1w ’
D2 XNAT NOFTOI VN v 3mg s 1o . \ %Emdmak qmw‘wq_‘w%.\u% =
JIONT05 237 o | 05 T N S SN I w0 LON
) 52 HQLIOVINOD | O S Y
"SNOLLY TTVLSNI TTv NO uqxomw.nruzqokmzqg I~
JIGNINO323Y SI 321A3C AL 3SVS-C IvARE AVTIe ATY LOTId| 2w .
LN3IWJINOSF TV ONNOY9 -2 IVAD2!I AYTI3Y | I-¥ ove Fai
v ApZ 102 NISO| 2H
SOYVONV.LS™JIN 80 S3002 =) 20S
71373 IVI0T TIWMOTIO & s Es e e | T TEY o 8 DI
395N0S ¥5MmM0c 0L TILIINNO D ON WINOD INICTION Xnw on| 95 . - = AOZ!
ATLNINYAESS 3G LS HQLYE 30~V © ILON ON JVINCO INITIOH XY NMOG| S-S ZHO9 Hdl "TVYA 02l =
H2LIMS NOUIORIIT| 75 INITEEMOd = J
HILIMS 3F0LNHS AL32vS| €5 aﬁ j TTHMT
HLIMS LINIT3SO1D| 2-5 2 -
HILIMS LININISO! S = Hert AO2!
15/7 ININOIWOD o
w000 eSO 1S 4 I
a4 m
oV Eb N
* INISQTINITHM
oy Y004 3S¥3AIY 0L
NV 3S07I N3200L
Jv in} YIAGOY OoxOveOL
A2 k_ ASH
1 =
] = [ =] > =
ﬁ - = - - NOILV.LS NOLLNEE
Ty oA
2 I ~ »  sedesuduiba
THA ) '
. .
b = ‘
x 78 | 3010 | !
- ]
(@3sN N3, T - ; '
Ama) ” L}
s ez Bob > | AG0 |
LfdeN % mk\tl__ g Le-a-- —
> = X g SISO TI NIHM
> by Y000 ATy QL3903
sl T3 > - AL IIYSHOLOSLSC
i 1R 2l 00T 7130 00T AL
"¥000 3S43A5E
& " 3 oo 20
21 NOLINE H5Ng
_ s M Tinm 1R "HoL iMS 43X D1
[ B R 5
> = s
YOLIVINGD vi-&4
el 1 ZHOD AOZ! HOLON AJ Ll .
n ool &ln

ZHOSKIIACE! INIT YIMOS




POWER LINE 220V.IPH.60HZ.
GRO| L2
*| BH

3 BUTTON
STATION

10

Ll
4

c——— 5 | ELECTRIC EYE
TREADLE
STOP gyl | SAFETY EDGE

KEY SWITCH
PUSH-BUTTON

_ TO OPEN CLOSE ANDREV. DOOR

A

© hU\mQ@S@ @@ @wQW @ @u@ @ eﬂmui
JFPPOPPPPPOPPOPD
BLACK WHITE YELL |BK [RED [PUR [0R™ [OR BR
;%me
= J orRANGE
S-7 BLACK PURPLE
BROWN
RED SROWN. .
WHITE BLACK 220v.
on;
3 RED R 13K
N L
g < WHITE = AN
BL| PUR -
Z MW .ImWrCm K L2 X BK
o BLACK
24v @ BK
@
P )
e TORADIO RECEIVER
r@u TO OPEN-CLOSE
RED REVERSING 5T~ AND TO REVERSE
. a CONTACTOR 2l 'DOOR WHEN
3 I X CLOSING.
~ &
@ J
ORANGE
BLUE
8
N 3
g -
@ I
x
WHEN TWO 3 BUTTONS STATION t
ARE NEEDED WIRE AS SHOWN | Sor
- LEUTTON
S
NOTE: DIAGRAM SHOWS DEVICES IN THEIR nxlolvnrzn.u
B DE-ENERGIZED POSITION ! ST= PR,
i
|
M= FOR CONSTANT PRESSURE DOWN REMOVE
YELLOW JUMPER CONNECTED FROM (S-5) TO (S-6) AND DISCARD
AND RECONNECT A NEW RED WIRE FROM (S-5)TO TERMINAL

NO.6 ON TERMINAL STRIP TI3HA

3 BUTTON
STATION
NO-2

BLACK

ooz

8K

POWER LINE220OV.IPHGOHZ.
GROL (2| &1
= oL o
BK|
M
MOTOR220VAC,
P
o (Os—H
@
noi
 Haml;
Kyl
£
3l
,_ @AL .
—
A
HOIST SW 8
(WHEN usSED) i
— Y,
e __ w Bi \o »iw\oo
> 5 Bk 2
NP CONTROL
srch— BR 24VAL. s4a R, —
[ ON P mvéddnuﬂl
Y, n—n _ R : o S __w
—q —oZ o v
cLost 24VAL.
5-6 K2 s2
Lﬁ*uvw P BL urQﬂb: )
OPEN 53 o
[ — 0
Puo vax PR_J e )
oo . J
SAFETY EDGE
TO REVERSE DOOR
PART NO, COMPONENTS LIST NOTE : A-OPERATOR MUST BE PERMANENTLY
870001 |S-1 OPEN LIMIT SW. SPDL. CONNECTED TO POWER SQURCE
e e G NS SriBhGs
-3 SA . SROT. OR NE.C.,STANDARDS
870001 |54 DIRECTION SWITCH S.RD.T . /
2227 |$5 DOWN AUX.HOLDING SWITCH N.O C-GROUND ALL EQUIPMENT
—-—— |56 mwo%..xwmm» szmhm_\\;nz N.O. D-SAFETY EDGE SWITCH IS
——— [k~ L 29VAC.
——— |2 OPEN_COIL 24V.AC. %Wﬁm\mw\mmw%z ALL
87000 |R-I LR.RELAY 220VAC. D.RD.T. )
870009 |R-2 PILOT REV RELAY 24VAC.
8700 T-| TRANSFORMER 220V. T0 24V AC
870005 | R3 24VAC COILS REVERSING CONTACTOR
8700C _ |BR BRAKE SOLENOID 220VAC.
870007 | M 120V.I PHGOHZ REVERSIBLE MOTOR
870008 |TBI TERMINAL STRIP (RADIO COTROL)
870013 |TBk TERMINAL STRIP (CONTROL WIRING)
870002 |OjL. CIRCUIT BREAKER
870012 |58 HOIST SWITCH SRDT. (NG SPRING LOAD) LYNX USA
8700 S$-9  DOWN AUX. I.R. CUTOUT SWITCH . 2 PATERSON N.J.,
8700 S-10 UP AUX, IR, CUT OUT SWITCH
WIRING. AND SCHEMA
MODELS AMCJ-AMCJH-AGHO-AHDCJ

220y |PHGOHZ. [7o00T




0c10L| "OHIV -09HY-"OGHY e o S S
TN 802 i NMOHS SV FHIM |
\ 03033N 3uV NOLLVLS NOLLNES OMLNIHA | VIEHL AQ\ YLS TYNINYTL O# TYNINGIL
! | O ' SYWOYH 3HI# Q3H MIN Y LOIN 3 .
A . : j .z%omkmwbwoam«oma G st olles)  MouwashaLie e NOILISOd Q3ZI9¥3NF30
L - I .
TN n«q.QU XNAT NOFTOSY. ! | WOHA HIJIWNN MOTTIA LOINNODSIT i S HIFHL NI STAHATA SMOHS WYHOYIO FI0N
! “ NMOQ 3NSSIHd LNVISNOO 501 &
\ | “9NISOTD
\ 4 N3IHM 5000
! | xm,gmmmw&uqzom% NIHM H0OTTo0INTS
" | ‘ZHOOHJE A0S INIT ¥IMOT 3903 AL34YS HYOOONIJO OL NOLLNE
] | AR A . | --emeee- 13 0LOHd OL HSNd HOLIMS A3 0L
1
\ " “ P 1
c | | ) ®
7 1
NO GTIVLSNIZE LSIN 53 IK30 AL 39Ve-a o o e e = /g1
LINIANGINO3 TT¥ ONNOYS—2 4
50 53000 WoI12373 TVIST v ROTToN-E )
304005 ¥3IMOd 01 03LOINNOD . Nam mwu%mﬁ%%« & km\I E
ALNGNYAE3d 36 L SANHOLYEIA0 =Y = 40N o4 oL Rsha ol Y31V IH QYORI3A0.TYAEIHL | 1-70] eES]
— 72407 (SNIYIM TDELNOD) JIELS TYNHY3L |vI84 a
s (71041802 010V &) I1¥LS TWNINEIL 3709 = | 181 1t
o= YOLOW ZH 0905 HdE A0SP-A0EZ | W -
M 8 OD0 AT 6L 0ION310S INVHE AOPZ |I58 0|
o000 a3ual,, __¥OLOVINOD DNISHIATY IVASZ | 2
5 || TBRA R |
% ) s “TvA $2 1100 N340 | 2¥ :
9 g “Jvarz WG2 35070 | IX Pl i z
zs + OW HIOLIMS WR\QJQI..Nbﬂl d0 | 95 T 4 n O
LS OW HOLIMS SNKTI0H XNYNMOQ |5-5 1 2
) LQSS HOLIMS NOILO3YID | -5 = —C P »i f S
_ 1035 HOLIMS 440 LNHS ALIHN'S | £-5| T - —
. LGS HOLIMS 1IN 135070 |2-5 v kW.Z(&L =50 [Ud
Ll o5 £ H 7 AP 1055 KHOLImS LIAIT NI |I-5 P h
o i 5o ot 1517 INININOINOO - ‘an q.‘_uvw.%m "R
Y3AI303Y |£0g5— 35079 —
24 12/
T0HLNOI { 20mm— Y NAOGI
e " ¥ ) . S =125 M (o) 9MIS0T2
oavy ol| IOF— . ﬁm 03% || e w3 5000
N I — \ =) { ISHIATY
T T hedl |22k , e T = (OO
1 OVAPE, el YO1OVINOD | 039
EAMEEES ONISHINTH +—> Wn\ o B v S L gt
[ b g U F= 5= R 2
' 79 ™
" = | " A S 81
v |oe ) x
! I F105 % i S
) | (035N NIHM) ™
TTTET T /1IMS L SIOH ] S1/HMY 03Y
L _J %8| 0" .
)
T -=1- ]
P
Hy, =
YOLOVLNOD | '
|
L Jo%y_ .
"
rae iR YD 2202 /
47
‘ZHOQ HJE NO22 3NIT Y3IMOd
T




[2100] "OHIY -09HY~IAHY e
Iaw«wm\, &\%\ ﬂw@@& umnmw\_qb i " 03033N 35V NOLLYLS NOLLNEE OML NIHM “ YIe-L AQ\ ww.\.m ﬁxz\ximmm oO# qwzs,w\m.l\
! r | 0L (9S)WOY S J5IM AIH MIN Y LOIN é
9 A 1 ' ! .
e 1 s S : " L | -NOD3Y GNY QYY0SK0 M 95 01(G-s)  MolsMaLine € NOILISOd 03ZI9HINF3T
TN 1vd, " \ | WOHA HIIWN MOTI3A LOIMNOISIT YIFHL NI SFIIAIA SMOHS WYHOYIA TIFION
00 XNATNO3FT0dYN ; ! ! NMOGQ 39NSS3Hd  LNVISNOD Y04 &
1 ! s
INISOTI
" m 54575000
: 1 . 193130 00T NIHM HOOTISYIATY
| ! ZHO9HdE AO9% 3INI'T §3IMOS 3903 4L34VS YOOONIHO 0L NOLL1N8
' : cH ZA / .muﬂSJ oL Va.:m \xﬁim 43¥ 01
| + |
| 9
! | A -
S/ TIVLSNI 717 1 L]
NO Q37vLSNI38 1SOW S90IN30 AL 33 V50 Lo o _____ = /g1
LNINGINO3 TT¥ ONNOYS =D ©
Y0 53000 Wo12373 9901 19 HOTIGH-E 3
308N0S ¥3IMOG 0L 0FLIINNOD e e e km\l E _u i
A1LNINYWY3Id 38 LSNW YOLYH3IdO -V - TLON Q&DMR\MLWWWJ‘WW“«WRMW YILY IH QYO0 TYWEIHL | 1-70] — GET]
79407 (INIYIM T0HINOD) dIHLS TYNINY3L |vI84
5 (105LN02 0I0Y Y ) JidLS TYNINGIL 3705 € |I8L 1 @
rolog saioN oo G | o - : .
-y a3sn
Y000 #3401 HOLOVINOD ONISHIAIY OVAbZ | 2¥ ;
- 391030 413785 0. VAOSOyASE OL OVAOS b INHOISN YL | I )
o 3 YAVZ SNISYIATELY 138 Lonig | 1y
ol 5d “OVA N3d &Y
OVALZ 0D 3ISOTD | IH
. ON HOLIMS SNITTOH XNV N3O | 955 - ]
40— ON HJLIMS ONIGIOH XNYNMOQ | §-5 2 \
2 L0d's HOLIMS NOILO3YIO | b-S| [ ZYADDE] —F b
A 10YS, HO4IMS 390 LNHS ALIHS | €S o e T
- q "LGefs HILIMS LINI 13501 | 25 4 u.mzx&.g =59 .
L e AP 1055 HOLIMS LINIT N30, |I-5 - Hi2 8 g !
. x
o o— - 1%0 omj 1517 LNIN3IVOIW 0D ua_H.EF Qf\xhw 1 1
CEMd Hﬁm g |
Y3IAIF03Y | SO 5 35019 v ) N -70
105LNOD { 205z i hmmﬂm R NWOYE g7
e ~—
oavy oL | I0z—— =) LTS ﬁ - oz | (3], 2sa13
sl By ISYINTY
- ot a3y Ty gd - HO5-ONY 3501
S8 YOLOVINDD | 099 m W i 5 | Ao
N3dO ONISHIATH +—> e S v o
=||= < o
7 ™ a1
N
>
=
% VBT -
(035N NIHK) =
. LLIMS 1 SIOH EIQCR ENEL) ENTA L]
J ¥8
J )
Isg hﬂl.l g L St
; :
(s , v
! H, =
1022 'YOLOVINOD | '
_ o
; L Jo*y_
R |
0O
o ZHRBER 0ot

ZHOS HJE NO% b INIT HIMOd




c1000s] INIMVYEA JOHS
‘J0HY 1300W -
T T = xxom Mmm
p5520 N 'NOSU3LVd 'UA18 Nv31JW S, HWNOG'G6G
XNAT-NOF 10 YN 739

iS4

Lo Jo)

b'se

o

nso'ele
:m\m..m

A

WS0'£LE
JEO! —

mogiey
A

WANGL'ILE
bl




	20211111161651380_0001
	20211111161651380_0002
	20211111161651380_0003
	20211111161651380_0004
	20211111161651380_0005
	20211111161651380_0006
	20211111161651380_0007
	20211111161651380_0008
	20211111161651380_0009
	20211111161651380_0010



